
GPSR Label for : Complete set - STREAM 80K pumping system with air
pump beer case, beer bowling system, continuous cooler 2-conduct

dry cooler

Product Name: Complete set - STREAM 80K pumping system with air pump beer case, beer bowling system, continuous cooler 2-conduct dry cooler
Product ID: 7836
Variation Number: NEW-7200
Manufacturer/Distributor: ich-zapfe
Country of Origin: Germany
Contact Person & Contact Information: Hr. Stanislav Maer, +49 5151 87798 10, kundenservice@ich-zapfe.de

(EN) Product Specifications:
Size: Complete set of
products
Material: metal, plastic
Intended Use: Beer tap
system for use in garden or
gastronomy
Safety Information &
Warnings: During operation
of the pump, care must be
taken that all connections
are safe to avoid leaks. In
improper use, pressure
buildup may occur. Note the
user manual.
Storage Instructions: Store
in a dry, cool place and
protect against direct
sunlight.
Compliance: This product
complies with the EU
product safety regulation.

(DE) Produktspezifikationen:
Größe: Untertheken Komplett
Set
Material: Metall,
Kunststoff
Vorgesehene Verwendung:
Bierzapfanlage für den
Einsatz in Garten oder
Gastronomie
Sicherheitsinformationen &
Warnhinweise: Beim Betrieb
der Zapfanlage ist darauf
zu achten, dass alle
Verbindungen sicher sind,
um Lecks zu vermeiden. Bei
unsachgemäßer Nutzung kann
es zu Druckaufbau kommen.
Bedienungsanleitung
beachten.
Lagerungshinweise: An einem
trockenen, kühlen Ort
lagern und vor direkter
Sonneneinstrahlung
schützen.
Konformität: Dieses Produkt
entspricht der EU-Produktsi
cherheitsverordnung.

(FR) Spécifications du produit:
Taille: Ensemble complet de
produits
Matériau: métal, plastique
Utilisation prévue: Système
de robinet de bière pour
utilisation dans le jardin
ou la gastronomie
Informations de sécurité et
avertissements: Pendant le
fonctionnement de la pompe,
il faut veiller à ce que
toutes les connexions soient
sûres pour éviter les
fuites. En cas d'utilisation
inappropriée, une
accumulation de pression
peut survenir. Notez le
manuel de l'utilisateur.
Instructions de stockage:
Conserver dans un endroit
sec et frais et protéger
contre le soleil direct.
Conformité: Ce produit est
conforme au règlement de
l'UE sur la sécurité des
produits.

(ES) Especificaciones del producto:
Tamaño: Conjunto completo
de productos
Material: metal, plástico
Uso previsto: Sistema de
grifería para uso en jardín
o gastronomía
Información de seguridad y
advertencias: Durante el
funcionamiento de la bomba,
se debe tener cuidado de
que todas las conexiones
son seguras para evitar
fugas. En uso indebido, la
acumulación de presión
puede ocurrir. Tenga en
cuenta el manual del
usuario.
Instrucciones de
almacenamiento: Almacene en
un lugar seco y fresco y
proteja contra la luz solar
directa.
Conformidad: Este producto
cumple con el reglamento de
seguridad de productos de
la UE.

(IT) Specifiche del prodotto:
Dimensione: Set completo di
prodotti
Materiale: metallo, plastica
Uso previsto: Sistema di
rubinetto della birra per
l'uso in giardino o in
astronomia
Informazioni sulla sicurezza
e avvertenze: Durante il
funzionamento della pompa,
bisogna fare attenzione a
che tutte le connessioni
siano sicure per evitare
perdite. In caso di uso
improprio, può verificarsi
un accumulo di pressione.
Nota il manuale dell'utente.
Istruzioni per la
conservazione: Conservare in
un luogo asciutto e fresco e
proteggere dalla luce del
sole.
Conformità: Questo prodotto
è conforme al regolamento
sulla sicurezza dei prodotti
dell'UE.

(PT) Especificações do produto:
Tamanho: Conjunto completo
de produtos
Material: metal, plástico
Uso pretendido: Sistema de
torneira de cerveja para
uso em jardim ou
gastronomia
Informações de segurança e
avisos: Durante a operação
da bomba, o cuidado deve
ser tomado que todas as
conexões são seguras para
evitar vazamentos. Em uso
inadequado, o acúmulo de
pressão pode ocorrer. Note
o manual do usuário.
Instruções de
armazenamento: Armazene em
um lugar seco e fresco e
proteja contra a luz solar
direta.
Conformidade: Este produto
está em conformidade com o
regulamento de segurança de
produtos da UE.

(NL) Productspecificaties:
Maat: Complete reeks
producten
Materiaal: metaal,
kunststof
Beoogd gebruik:
Biertapsysteem voor tuin of
gastronomie
Veiligheidsinformatie en
waarschuwingen: Tijdens de
werking van de pomp moet
ervoor worden gezorgd dat
alle verbindingen veilig
zijn om lekkages te
voorkomen. Bij onjuist
gebruik kan drukopbouw
optreden. Let op de
gebruikershandleiding.
Opslaginstructies: Bewaren
op een droge, koele plaats
en beschermen tegen direct
zonlicht.
Naleving: Dit product
voldoet aan de EU-
voorschriften voor
productveiligheid.

(FI) Tuotetiedot:
Koko: Täydellinen
tuotevalikoima
Materiaali: metalli, muovi
Tarkoitettu käyttö: Oluen
hanajärjestelmä, jota
käytetään puutarhassa tai
gastronomiassa
Turvallisuustiedot ja
varoitukset: Pumpun käytön
aikana on huolehdittava
siitä, että kaikki yhteydet
ovat turvallisia vuotojen
välttämiseksi.
Epäasianmukaisessa käytössä
voi esiintyä paineen
kertymistä. Huomaa
käyttäjän käsikirja.
Säilytysohjeet: Säilytä
kuivassa, viileässä
paikassa ja suojaa suoralta
auringonvalolta.
Yhteensopivuus: Tämä tuote
vastaa EU:n
tuoteturvallisuusasetusta.

(SV) Produktspecifikationer:
Storlek: Komplett
uppsättning produkter
Material: metall, plast
Avsedd användning: Öl
kransystem för användning i
trädgård eller gastronomi
Säkerhetsinformation och
varningar: Vid drift av
pumpen måste man ta hand om
att alla anslutningar är
säkra för att undvika
läckor. Vid felaktig
användning kan
tryckuppbyggnad inträffa.
Notera användarhandboken.
Förvaringsinstruktioner:
Förvara i en torr, sval
plats och skydda mot direkt
solljus.
Efterlevnad: Denna produkt
uppfyller EU:s
produktsäkerhetsförordning.

(DA) Produktspecifikationer:
Størrelse: Komplet sæt af
produkter
Materiale: metal, plast
Påtænkt anvendelse: Øl
tapsystem til brug i have
eller gastronomi
Sikkerhedsinformation og
advarsler: Under drift af
pumpen skal pleje tages, at
alle forbindelser er sikre
for at undgå lækager. I
forkert brug kan
trykopbygning forekomme.
Bemærk brugermanualen.
Opbevaringsinstruktioner:
Opbevares tørt, køligt sted
og beskytter mod direkte
sollys.
Overholdelse: Dette produkt
overholder EU's produktsikk
erhedsforordning.

(NB) Produkttspesifikasjoner:
Størrelse: Komplett sett av
produkter
Materiale: metall, plast
Forventet bruk:
Øltrykksystem til bruk i
hage eller gastronomi
Sikkerhetsinformasjon og
advarsler: Under driften av
pumpen må det tas hensyn
til at alle forbindelser er
trygge for å unngå
lekkasjer. Ved feil bruk
kan det oppstå
trykkoppbygging. Legg merke
til manualen.
Lagringsinstruksjoner:
Oppbevares på et tørt,
kjølig sted og beskyttes
mot direkte sollys.
Overensstemmelse: Dette
produktet oppfyller EUs
forskrift om
produktsikkerhet.

(PL) Specyfikacje produktu:
Rozmiar: Kompletny zestaw
produktów
Materiał: metal, plastik
Zamierzone użycie: System
kranu do piwa stosowany w
ogrodzie lub gastronomii
Informacje o bezpieczeństwie
i ostrzeżenia: Podczas pracy
pompy należy uważać, aby
wszystkie połączenia były
bezpieczne, aby uniknąć
wycieków. W przypadku
niewłaściwego stosowania
może wystąpić nagromadzenie
ciśnienia. Zwróć uwagę na
instrukcję obsługi.
Instrukcje przechowywania:
Przechowywać w suchym,
chłodnym miejscu i chronić
przed bezpośrednim światłem
słonecznym.
Zgodność: Ten produkt jest
zgodny z rozporządzeniem UE
w sprawie bezpieczeństwa
produktów.

(CS) Specifikace produktu:
Velikost: Kompletní sada
produktů
Materiál: kov, plast
Předpokládané použití:
Systém pivního kohoutku pro
použití v zahradě nebo
gastronomii
Bezpečnostní informace a
varování: Během provozu
čerpadla je třeba dbát na
to, aby všechna připojení
byla bezpečná, aby nedošlo
k úniku. Při nesprávném
použití může dojít k
nárůstu tlaku. Všimněte si
uživatelské příručky.
Pokyny k uskladnění:
Uchovávejte na suchém,
chladném místě a chraňte
před přímým slunečním
světlem.
Soulad: Tento produkt
splňuje nařízení EU o
bezpečnosti výrobků.

(SL) Specifikacije izdelka:
Velikost: Celoten sklop
izdelkov
Material: kovina, plastična
Predvidena uporaba: Pivo
pipe sistem za uporabo v
vrtu ali gastronomiji
Varnostne informacije in
opozorila: Med delovanjem
črpalke je treba paziti, da
so vse povezave varne, da
se prepreči iztekanje. Pri
nepravilni uporabi se lahko
pojavi nakopičenje tlaka.
Upoštevajte navodila za
uporabo.
Navodila za shranjevanje:
Shranjujte na suhem,
hladnem mestu in zaščitite
pred neposredno sončno
svetlobo.
Skladnost: Ta izdelek
ustreza uredbi EU o
varnosti izdelkov.

(SK) Špecifikácie produktu:
Veľkosť: Kompletná sada
výrobkov
Materiál: kov, plast
Určené použitie: Pivný
kohútik systém pre použitie
v záhrade alebo gastronómii
Bezpečnostné informácie a
varovania: Počas prevádzky
čerpadla musí byť
starostlivosť prijatá, že
všetky pripojenia sú
bezpečné, aby sa zabránilo
úniku. V nesprávnom
používaní môže dôjsť k
rozvoju tlaku. Všimnite si
návod používateľa.
Pokyny na skladovanie:
Uchovávajte v suchom,
chladnom mieste a chrániť
pred priamym slnečným
žiarením.
Súlad: Tento výrobok spĺňa
nariadenie EÚ o bezpečnosti
výrobkov.

(HU) Termékjellemzők:
Méret: Teljes termékkészlet
Anyag: fém, műanyag
Tervezett felhasználás:
Sörcsap rendszer a kertben
vagy a gasztronómiában
Biztonsági információk és
figyelmeztetések: A
szivattyú működése során
gondoskodni kell arról,
hogy minden kapcsolat
biztonságos legyen a
szivárgások elkerülése
érdekében. A helytelen
használatban előfordulhat a
nyomásépítés. Vegye
figyelembe a felhasználói
kézikönyvet.
Tárolási utasítások: Üzlet
egy száraz, hűvös helyen és
védje a közvetlen napfényt.
Megfelelőség: Ez a termék
megfelel az EU
termékbiztonsági
rendeletének.

(EL) Προδιαγραφές προϊόντος:
Μέγεθος: Πλήρης σειρά
προϊόντων
Υλικό: μέταλλο, πλαστικό
Σκοπούμενη χρήση: Σύστημα
βρύσης μπύρας για χρήση σε
κήπο ή γαστρονομία
Πληροφορίες ασφάλειας &
προειδοποιήσεις: Κατά τη
λειτουργία της αντλίας,
πρέπει να ληφθεί μέριμνα
ώστε όλες οι συνδέσεις να
είναι ασφαλείς για την
αποφυγή διαρροών. Σε
ακατάλληλη χρήση, μπορεί να
εμφανισθεί αύξηση της
πίεσης. Σημειώστε το
εγχειρίδιο χρήσης.
Οδηγίες αποθήκευσης:
Φυλάσσεται σε ξηρό, δροσερό
μέρος και προστατεύεται από
το άμεσο ηλιακό φως.
Συμμόρφωση: Αυτό το προϊόν
συμμορφώνεται με τον
κανονισμό της ΕΕ για την
ασφάλεια των προϊόντων.

(BG) Спецификации на продукта:
Размер: Пълен набор от
продукти
Материал: метал, пластмаса
Предназначена употреба:
Бирена арматурна система за
използване в градината или
гастрономия
Информация за безопасност и
предупреждения: По време на
работа на помпата трябва да
се внимава всички връзки да
са безопасни, за да се
избегнат течове. При
неправилна употреба може да
настъпи натрупване на
налягане. Обърнете внимание
на ръководството за
употреба.
Инструкции за съхранение: Да
се съхранява на сухо, хладно
място и да се предпазва от
пряка слънчева светлина.
Съответствие: Този продукт
отговаря на регламента на ЕС
за безопасност на
продуктите.

(RO) Specificații produs:
Mărime: Set complet de
produse
Material: metal, plastic
Utilizare intenționată:
Sistem de alimentare cu bere
destinat utilizării în
grădină sau gastronomie
Informații de siguranță și
avertismente: În timpul
funcționării pompei, trebuie
avut grijă ca toate
conexiunile să fie sigure
pentru a evita scurgerile.
În cazul utilizării
necorespunzătoare, poate
apărea acumularea de
presiune. Notează manualul
de utilizare.
Instrucțiuni de depozitare:
A se păstra într- un loc
uscat, răcoros şi protejaţi-
l de lumina directă a
soarelui.
Conformitate: Acest produs
este conform cu regulamentul
UE privind siguranța
produselor.

(HR) Specifikacije proizvoda:
Veličina: Kompletna oprema
za donje pultove
Materijal: metal, plastika
Predviđena uporaba:
točilica piva za upotrebu u
vrtu ili ugostiteljstvu
Sigurnosne informacije i
upozorenja: Prilikom rada
uređaja za točenje potrebno
je osigurati da su svi
spojevi sigurni kako bi se
izbjegla curenja. U slučaju
nepravilanog korištenja
može doći do nakupljanja
pritiska. Poštovati upute
za uporabu.
Upute za skladištenje:
Čuvati na suhom, hladnom
mestu i zaštititi od
izravne sunčeve svjetlosti.
Sukladnost: Ovaj proizvod
zadovoljava uredbu EU-a o
sigurnosti proizvoda.

(LT) Produkto specifikacijos:
Dydis: III PRIEDAS
Medžiaga: metalas,
plastikas
Numatytas naudojimas: Alaus
čiaupo sistema, skirta
naudoti sode arba
kulinarijoje
Saugumo informacija ir
įspėjimai: Pompos veikimo
metu reikia pasirūpinti,
kad visos jungtys būtų
saugios, kad būtų išvengta
nuotėkio. netinkamai
naudoti, slėgio didėjimas
gali atsirasti. Pastaba.
Laikymo instrukcijos:
Laikyti sausoje, vėsioje
vietoje, saugoti nuo
tiesioginių saulės
spindulių.
Atitiktis: Šis produktas
atitinka ES produktų saugos
reglamentą.

(LV) Produkta specifikācijas:
Izmērs: Viss izstrādājumu
komplekts
Materiāls: metāls,
plastmasa
Paredzētā lietošana: Alus
krāna sistēma dārzam vai
gastronomijai
Drošības informācija un
brīdinājumi: Sūkņa darbības
laikā jāuzmanās, lai visi
savienojumi būtu droši, lai
izvairītos no noplūdēm.
Nepareizā lietošanā var
rasties spiediena
palielinājums. Ievērojiet
lietotāja rokasgrāmatu.
Glabāšanas norādījumi:
Uzglabāt sausā, vēsā vietā
un sargāt no tiešas saules
gaismas.
Atbilstība: Šis produkts
atbilst ES produktu
drošības regulai.

(ET) Toote spetsifikatsioonid:
Suurus: Täielik toodete
kogum
Materjal: metall, plast
Eesmärgipärane kasutus:
Õllekraan aias või
gastronoomias kasutamiseks
Ohutusteave ja hoiatused:
Pumba käitamise ajal tuleb
hoolikalt jälgida, et kõik
ühendused oleksid lekke
vältimiseks ohutud.
Ebakohasel kasutamisel võib
tekkida rõhu tõus. Vaadake
kasutusjuhendit.
Säilitamisjuhised: Hoida
kuivas jahedas kohas ja
kaitsta otsese
päikesevalguse eest.
Nõuetele vastavus: See
toode vastab EL-i
tooteohutusmäärusele.

(GA) Sonraíochtaí Táirge:
Méid: Sraith iomlán de
tháirgí
Ábhar: miotal, plaisteach
Úsáid Beartaithe: Córas
sconna beoir lena n-úsáid
sa ghairdín nó sa
gastranómachais
Faisnéis Sábháilteachta
agus Rabhadh: Le linn
oibriú na caidéil, ní mór
cúram a ghlacadh go bhfuil
gach nasc sábháilte
sceitheadh a sheachaint. I
mí-úsáid, d'fhéadfadh
tógála brú tarlú. Tabhair
faoi deara an lámhleabhar
úsáideora.
Treoracha Stórála: Stóráil
in áit thirim, fionnuar
agus a chosaint i gcoinne
solas díreach.
Comhlíonadh: Comhlíonann an
táirge seo rialachán
sábháilteachta táirgí an
AE.
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